JAN-30-2010(SAT) 10:13

P.O03/037
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODRIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE Page
1ol 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NG. |5, PROJEGT NO. (If applicable)
oot 0171152010 PRWRSMO7132
6, ISSUED BY CORE | 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if otherthan item 6)  CODE|
DOTMaritime Administratian, WR Acgulsition
201 Mission Streat, Stlte 1800
San Franciseo, CA 94105-1905
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (Na., stroat, eounty, Stat and Zip Code) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
PATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC gb. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1320 Willow Pass Rd Sta 485
104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER
Conord, GA 845207940 ) | NO. DTMABCO5012  PGS12W07017
og | 108 DATED  (SEE (TEM 13)
CODE p [EASILITY CODE 06/22/2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[:l The above numberad galleltatlon ls amended as sot forth in hem 14, The hout o date specilied far receipt of Offers D Is extanded, I:I i5 not exlended.

Offcrs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prlor to the hour and data specifled In the aotkcitation ar a5 amended, by une of the Illowing methoda:
(e} By complcting thems B and 15, and returting

coples of the amendment; (k) By acknowledging receipt of this amondment an each copy of the affar
sulitnilled: of {¢) By separate letter or talegram which includes a reforence to the solicitation and amendment nurmbers, FAILLIRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
& BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOLIR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IM REJEGTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virfue of this amendment you deslre to change an offer already submitted, such change miy b made by kelegram ar
latter, pravided coch iclegram or letter mikes relempce 1o the solicikation and this amendment, and |z recalved prcr to the opening hour snd date spoecified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I requirer)
= 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 072Q- 93 - 220RLF - 8- 83 - 220RLP - 0 - - 25432 - 072 - 06000 - 00

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
S MOBIEIES THE AOMTRACT/ARDER MO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
A, THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S [SSLED PLURSLANT TC: (Speclfy authorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
D THE CONTRACT QRDER NO, IN ITEM 104,

CHECK ONE

[- f B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATWE CHANGES (such as
o changes in poying allice, dpprpriatian dite, ele,} BET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PLURSUANT TQ THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

l;} C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |5 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

- R. OTHMER [Specify ivpe of modification and authorily)
u FAR 43.103 (a) hilataral modification

E. IMPOIRTANT: Contracior I:I is not, f= required to sign this document and retum _1 copies to the izsuing offica,
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION
denbligate and close

(Qrganized by UCF section headings, inciuding solicitaton/contract subject maltor whoro feasibie.)

The purpase of this madifieation is Is desbligale $14,13269  as Tallows:

Fram: § 350,000.00
By.- 514,132,680
To: & 335,867.4

All sther terms and condittons remain unchangead.

Tha Ship Manager herby aorees that pursuant to FAR 4,804, Closeout of contract files, that all invoices have been submitted and paid, Further, by signing
this madification, the Shllp Manager Iz providing a closing stotement gerilfving completlon of this order as required by FAR 4.804-5(a)(13).

Excapl 85 DIT.WiUBd herain, alt ferms and condilions of the document ralarenced in lleyn 9A or 10A, 85 hefatotone changed. ral nchannacl and (n ﬂJ!!_fDl'CB ang efiact,
R (Typayer print [1GA. MAME AND TITLE OF TRA?WG OFFIGER (Type o print)
= 0z Lo trad MW efiich L. Exidge  _—
78 ’W FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 15% ofAmetica m . 165, DATE SIGNED
0« A DL F c;@/\
EJ.‘ ‘...d A AL EAAAY l.‘goplo BY -

2/1/10
signatyra of person authorzed [o gy

SRIa3

[Slgnature of Contracting Qfficer) / n
N f5a0.01-162-0070 v/ —HRTANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)
1QUS ECHTION Praacrbed hy GRA FAR (48 CFR)
UNLASALLE


Patricia.Etridge
PESign

Patricia.Etridge
Typewritten Text
2/1/10


JAN-30-2010(SAT) 10:13

P.O0A/03T

Line ltem Document Numbar Titla Page
Summary FCS12W0T017/0001 PCSI12W07017 ORL OPER PORT 2of2

Total Funding: $335,867.31

FYs Fund  Budget Org Sub Object Clazss  Sub Program CostOrg Sub Proj/iJob No. Sub Roporting Catogory

Division Cloged FYs  Cancelled Fund

Line ftem Dalivary Date Unit of

Number  pegcription {&tart date to End data) Quantity lssue Unit Price Total Coxt
PRWRSMOT132

Daohligate

ORLANDO
oo Mad 0001 09/30/2007 0.00 LOT | ($14,732.69) (314,132.69)

Change in Description, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Price

The purpose of this modlfication is to deobligate excess funds as follows:
Ral Rag No: PRWRSMO7T132

Funding Informatloe:

= 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 07201 - 93 - 220RLF -9 -83 -
2Z20RLP -0~ - 25432 - 072 - 0000 - 00
=14,132.60

Previous Total:  $350,000.00
Maodification Total:  {$4,132.69)

Grand Total: $335,867.31
{Includes Discounta)






